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856
856
856
856
862
862
876

Part Number

5140048-00
5140048-14
5140056-86
5140048-15
5140117-88
5140056-87
5140048-13
5140056-88
5140056-89
5140056-90
5140056-91
5140056-92
5140056-94
5140056-95
5140056-96
5140056-97
5140065-65
5140056-84
N090731
651514-00
645742-00
N003296
629053-00
5140048-06

PartsList for DWO074 Type 1

Description

HANDLE

SCREW

O RING

SCREW

FOOT

O RING
BELLOWS

ROLL CAGE
WARNING LABEL

WARNING LABEL RH
WARNING LABEL LH

SAFETY LABEL
BATTERY DOOR
HOUSING SET
CORE MECHANISM
PRISM COVER
KEYPAD

DOOR ASSEMBLY
CLAMP, DETECTOR
WALL MOUNT
LASER DETECTOR
FOAM INSERT
TOOL BAG
SHIPPING CARTON
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